Name

Email

Abreu,Janissa Enid

janissa.abreu@lehman.cuny.edu

Aragundi,Eric

eric.aragundi@lehman.cuny.edu

Atif,Isaac

isaac.atif06@login.cuny.edu

Azeez,Irsath

irsathnir@gmail.com

Flowers,Cameron A

cameron.flowers@lehman.cuny.edu

Frankel,Bella

bella.frankel@lehman.cuny.edu

Gitlin,Jeffrey E

jeffrey.gitlin@lehman.cuny.edu

Gopal,Swathy

swathy.gopal@gmail.com

Krishnakumar,Priyadharsini

priyadharsin.krishnakumar@Ilehman.cuny.edu

Madramootoo,Loric

loric.madramootoo@lehman.cuny.edu

Maduro Gomez,Ariel R

ariel.maduro@lehman.cuny.edu

Mirambeaux,Alfredo

alfredo.mirambeaux@lehman.cuny.edu

Peralta Ramos,Yanilda

yanilda.peraltaramos@Ilehman.cuny.edu

Roni,Safiul

safiul.roni@lehman.cuny.edu

Samson,Ronen

ronen.samson@lehman.cuny.edu

Sanmugaraja,Jehan

jehan.sanmugaraja@lehman.cuny.edu

Sonmez,Sabri Umut

sabri.sonmez@Ilehman.cuny.edu

Sonmez,Sabri Umut

sabri.sonmez@lehman.cuny.edu

Ugurbil,Zihni

zihni.ugurbil@lehman.cuny.edu

Wolinetz,Aron A

aronw26@gmail.com
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